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ITEM SIZE COUNT WT/BOX DIMENSION CUBE
QUANTITY/

SKID
SKID CONFIG 

TIERS x ROWS

AP-PE-42

AP-PE-46

AP-PE-55

42"

46”

55”

1,000

1,000

1,000

17.6

19

24

13x11x7

15x11x7

15x14x10

.016

.019

.035

50

50

50

10x5

10x5

10x5

DESCRIPTION

Polyethylene apron - low cost economical solution for protection 
from splashes and spills. Great protection from dirt and grime. 

CHARACTERISTICS

• 100% Latex Free
• 1 mil Thickness
• Low cost, yet highly effective fluid barrier protection
• Long ties for additional ease and comfort
• Packed in polybags

SIZES AVAILABLE: Regular (24"x42"), Large (28"x46"), XL (28"x55") 

COLORS AVAILABLE: White, Blue, Green, Red

PACKAGING: 100/bag - 10 bags/case = 1,000 pieces

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: China

P O L Y E T H Y L E N E  A P R O N

All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic 
Act, which allow repeated use in direct contact with food. Fabric conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations 
Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950


