

POLYETHYLENE APRON

DESCRIPTION

Polyethylene apron - low cost economical solution for protection from splashes and spills. Great protection from dirt and grime.

CHARACTERISTICS

- 100% Latex Free
- 1 mil Thickness
- Low cost, yet highly effective fluid barrier protection
- Long ties for additional ease and comfort
- Packed in polybags

SIZES AVAILABLE: Regular (24"x42"), Large (28"x46"), XL (28"x55")

COLORS AVAILABLE: White, Blue, Green, Red

PACKAGING: 100/bag - 10 bags/case = 1,000 pieces

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: China

AP-PE-RED



All Keystone Safety Product components comply with the provisions of the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act, which allow repeated use in direct contact with food. Fabric conforms to FDA code of Federal Regulations Title 21, Rule 110.10 & 177.1950

ITEM	SIZE	COUNT	WT/BOX	DIMENSION	CUBE	QUANTITY/ SKID	SKID CONFIG TIERS x ROWS
AP-PE-42	42"	1,000	17.6	13x11x7	.016	50	10x5
AP-PE-46	46"	1,000	19	15x11x7	.019	50	10x5
AP-PE-55	55"	1,000	24	15x14x10	.035	50	10x5

